
Open Poles   ( 93 entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Amanda Slaughter - Blue Eyed Jackson (20+) 20.407 20.407 $244.00 6
2 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (15-19) 20.596 20.596 $203.00 5
3 Darla Barker - Witchy (20+) 20.654 20.654 $162.00 4
4 Carmella Liles - South Fork Sandy (15-19) 20.793 20.793 $122.00 3
5 Gracie Callaway - Belle (r12-14) 20.847 20.847 $83.00 2
6 Maddie Aasbo - Peppy (15-19) 21.005 21.005 1
7 McKinzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 21.025 21.025
8 Maddie Aasbo - Spitfire (15-19) 21.044 21.044
9 Addy Kardosa -Ruby (12-14) 21.124 21.124

10 Sophie Aguado - Hank (r 15-19) 21.315 21.315
11 Kyndell Seidel - Fancy (Nov) 21.370 21.370

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Kelsey Harms- Blitz (r 9-11) 21.449 21.449 $209.00 6
2 Sydney Wren - Gibbs (12-14) 21.644 21.644 $174.00 5
3 Sydney Graham - Raz 21.672 21.672 $139.00 4
4 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14 21.708 21.708 $104.00 3
5 Renee Maspero (15-19) 21.727 21.727 $71.00 2
6 Ryan Farrell- Iceman (r 9-11) 21.811 21.811 1
7 Naia Folmer - Poco (9-11) 21.838 21.838
8 Ashley Specht - Twister Nic Command (Nov) 21.843 21.843
9 Millie Marquart - Krysum Hot Rod (15-19) 21.924 21.924

10 Shawn Fields - Neat Little Nina 21.998 21.998
11 Annika Aasbo - Fritz (20+) 22.014 22.014
12 Kali Stokes - BlackJack (Nov) 22.197 22.197
13 Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 22.249 22.249
14 Sam Doran - Red (15-19) 22.249 22.249
15 Shae Rios - Banker (9-11) 22.283 22.283
16 Avery Wardlaw - Sunny (12-14, Nov) 22.384 22.384

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Gracie Green - Willies at the Bar (12-14) 22.475 22.475 $139.00 6
2 Majorie Polensky - Add a Dash of Sugar(20+) 22.577 22.577 $116.00 5
3 Marjorie Polensky - R Dash to Faith (20&O) 22.594 22.594 $93.00 4
4 Megan Gillett - Piper (Nov) 22.703 22.703 $70.00 3
5 Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 22.769 22.769 $47.00 2
6 Kinley Davis - Candy (9-11) 22.785 22.785 1
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7 Natasha Hartsfield - Famous Chicado Lady (20+,Nov)22.799 22.799
8 Kyrsten Budda - Blackjack 22.843 22.843
9 Emory Pierce - South Fork Sandy (15-19) 22.885 22.885

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Emily Womack - Bentley (12-14) 23.410 23.410 $104.00 6
2 Cassie Mason - My Shiny Diamond 23.608 23.608 $87.00 5
3 Josey James - Skip (9-11) 23.866 23.866 $63.00 4
4 Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 24.168 24.168 $50.00 3
5 Alexis Adamitz - Riley 24.211 24.211 $40.00 2
6 Fawn Schott - Belle 24.878 24.878 1
7 Kendyll Landrum- A Cowboy Charmer (9-11) 25.519 25.519
8 Rilynn Springer - Uno (9-11) 25.649 25.649
9 Kenna Thomas -Rabo (12-14) 20.654 5 25.654

10 Tabor Garcia - Dolly (15-19) 21.104 5 26.104
11 Taylor Polensky - Frenchmans Joansey (Nov) 26.383 26.383
12 Blake Weekley - Luigi (9-11) 21.384 5 26.384
13 Sam Doran - Remi(15-19) 26.483 26.483
14 Toni  Felps - Paris (20+) 21.574 5 26.574
15 Hannah Wittig - Riata (15-19) 21.657 5 26.657
16 Sydney Smith- Jax (r 15-19) 21.659 5 26.659
17 Charlie Sohrt - Duck Like the Wind (8&U) 21.682 5 26.682
18 Isabella Martin - Chic (12-14, Nov) 26.786 26.786
19 Kysten Budde -Tori (20+) 22.282 5 27.282
20 Jayci Padgett - Spud (20&O,Nov) 22.341 5 27.341
21 Shada Cline - Diva (9-11) 22.663 5 27.663
22 Emma Settles - Bud (9-14) 22.684 5 27.684
23 Jayden Denny - Ziggy (r 12-14) 27.693 27.693
24 Brinley Howard - Reds Western Flit (9-11) 22.789 5 27.789
25 Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 22.819 5 27.819
26 Samantha Cortinas - Blue (Nov) 23.018 5 28.018
27 Madison Clark - Cody (9-11) 23.081 5 28.081
28 McKinzie Speer - Bud (12-14) 23.461 5 28.461
29 Aerin Gardner - Bet He Be A Starlite (9-11) 23.726 5 28.726
30 Mylieh Jost - Haleo (9-11) 23.922 5 28.922
31 Amberly Klaehn - Cooter 24.162 5 29.162
32 Roxanne Scharmen - Estrella (9-11, Nov) 29.306 29.306
33 Kathy Durst - Tiny 24.919 5 29.919
34 Ryan Farrell- Coach (r 9-11) 20.579 10 30.579
35 Riley Isbell - Peppys Smart Boy (12-14) 20.893 10 30.893
36 Sydney Grahm - May 20.927 10 30.927
37 Dylan Lowry - Superman (8&U) 21.010 10 31.010
38 Kalli McCoy-Ruby (12-14) 26.230 5 31.230
39 Raylee Springer - India (8 & U) 26.265 5 31.265
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40 Naia Folmer - Quincy (9-11) 21.473 10 31.473
41 Gentri Phillips - Serena (15-19) 21.687 10 31.687
42 Kelan Bode - Stunner (15-19) 21.910 10 31.910
43 Owen Martin - Chapo (9-11) 22.301 10 32.301
44 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 23.439 10 33.439
45 Khloe Santana - Duchess (9-11) 25.418 10 35.418
46 Kyra Still - Cali (12-14, Nov) 22.163 15 37.163
47 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo 31.648 10 41.648
48 Katie Blackburn - Breezy (12-14) 27.125 15 42.125

Naomi Brander - April (12-14) NT NT
Madison Speer - Lady Oh (9-11) NT NT
Naomi Brander - George (12-14) NT NT
Mackenzie Ferguson -King Par Peppy (20+) NT NT
Heidi Gardner - Hard Mocha (20+) NT NT
Mylieh Jost - Tucker (9-11) NT NT
Greer Stokes - Diesel (12-14) NS NS
Khiley Everett- Buzz (8 & U) NS NS
Fawn Schott - Martini (15-19) NS NS

8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Ansleigh Gillett - Jack 23.623 23.623 6
2 Garner Henke - Jes Go Easy 25.636 25.636 5
3 Charlie Sohrt - DuckLiketheWind 21.682 5 26.682 4
4 Ava Clark- Speedy 28.610 28.610 3
5 Dylan Lowry - Superman 21.010 10 31.010 2
6 Raylee Springer - India 26.265 5 31.265 1
7 Lexi Santana - Gator 34.769 34.769
8 Eadie Goulet - Stash 37.346 37.346
9 Lilly Jo Moy - Sonny 39.541 39.541

10 Tylee Tuerck - Pistol 39.850 39.850
11 Kaitlyn Cortinas - Rain 42.497 42.497
12 Faye Whitehead - Charlie 30.167 15 45.167
13 Layne Lowry - Stash 45.828 45.828

Khiley Everett - Buzz NS NS

9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Kelsey Harms- Blitz 21.449 21.449 6
2 Ryan Farrell- Iceman 21.811 21.811 5
3 Naia Folmer -Poco 21.838 21.838 4
4 Shae Rios - Banker 22.283 22.283 3
5 Kinley Davis - Candy 22.785 22.785 2
6 Josey James - Skip 23.866 23.866 1
7 Kendyll Lindrum - A Cowboy Charmer (9-11) 25.519 25.519
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8 Rilynn Springer - Uno 25.649 25.649
9 Blake Weekley - Bo 21.384 5 26.384

10 Shada Cline - Diva 22.663 5 27.663
11 Emma Settles - Bud 22.684 5 27.684
12 Brinley Howard - Reds Western Flit 22.789 5 27.789
13 Madison Clark - Cody 23.081 5 28.081
14 Aerin Gardner - Bet He Be A Starlite 23.726 5 28.726
15 Mylieh Jost - Haleo 23.922 5 28.922
16 Roxanne Scharmen - Estrella (9-11, Nov) 29.306 29.306
17 Ryan Farrell- Coach 20.579 10 30.579
18 Naia Folmer -Quincy 21.473 10 31.473
19 Owen Martin - Chapo 22.301 10 32.301
20 Khloe Santana - Duchess 25.418 10 35.418

Madison Speer - Lady OH NT NT
Mylieh Jost - Tucker NT NT

12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Gracie Callaway - Belle (12-14) 20.847 20.847 6
2 McKenzie Speer - Sis 21.025 21.025 5
3 Addy Kardosa - Ruby 21.124 21.124 4
4 Sydney Wren - Gibbs 21.644 21.644 3
5 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 21.708 21.708 2
6 Avery Wardlow - Sunny (12-14,Nov) 22.384 22.384 1
7 Gracie Green - Willies at the Bar 22.475 22.475
8 Emily Womack - Bently 23.410 23.410
9 Kenna Thomas - Rambo 20.654 5 25.654

10 Isabella Martin - Chic 26.786 26.786
11 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy(12-14 ) 27.693 27.693
12 Layla Weaks - Gringo (r12-14) 22.819 5 27.819
13 McKenzie Speer - Bud 23.461 5 28.461
14 Riley Isbell - PeppysSmartBoy 20.893 10 30.893
15 Kallie McCoy  - Ruby 26.230 5 31.230
16 Kyra Still - Cali 22.163 15 37.163
17 Katie Blackburn - Breezy (12-14) 27.125 15 42.125

Naomi Brander - April (12-14) NT NT
Naomi Brander - George (12-14) NT NT
Greer Stokes - Diesel NS NS

15 to 19 Year Old Poles  Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 20.596 20.596 6
2 Carmella Liles - South Fork Sandy 20.793 20.793 5
3 Maddie Aasbo - Peppy 21.005 21.005 4
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4 Maddie Aasbo - Spitfire 21.044 21.044 3
5 Sophie Aguado - Hank (15-19) 21.315 21.315 2
6 Renee Maspero - Bugs in my Firewater 21.727 21.727 1
7 Millie Marquart - Krysum Hot Rox (15-19) 21.924 21.924
8 Desiree McKaskle -Lucky 22.249 22.249
9 Sam Doran - Red 22.249 22.249

10 Emory Pierce - South Fork Sandy 22.885 22.885
11 Tabor Garcia- Dolly 21.104 5 26.104
12 Sam Doran -Remi 26.483 26.483
13 Hannah Wittig - Riata 21.657 5 26.657
14 Sydney Smith - Jax 21.659 5 26.659
15 Gentri Phillips - Serena 21.687 10 31.687
16 Kelan Bode - Stunner 21.910 10 31.910
17 Fawn Schott - Foxy 23.439 10 33.439

20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Amanda Slaughter - Blue Eyed Jackson 20.407 20.407 6
2 Darla Barker - Witchy 20.654 20.654 5
3 Annika Aasbo - Fritz 22.014 22.014 4
4 Marjorie Polensky - A Dash of Sugar 22.577 22.577 3
5 Marjorie Polensky - A Dash to Faith 22.594 22.594 2
6 Natasha Hartsfield - Famous Chicado Lady 22.799 22.799 1
7 Cassie Mason My Shiny Diamonds 23.608 23.608
8 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 24.168 24.168
9 Toni Felps - Paris 21.574 5 26.574

10 Kyrsten Budde -Tori 22.282 5 27.282
11 Jayci Padgett - Spud 22.341 5 27.341

MacKenzie Ferguson - King Par Peppy NT NT
Heidi Gardner - Hard Mocha NT NT

Novice Poles $300 (3 places) Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Ashley Specht - Twister Nic Command 21.843 21.843 6
2 Kali Stokes - Blackjack 22.197 22.197 5
3 Avery Wardlaw - Sonny 22.384 22.384 4
4 Meagan Gillett - Piper 22.703 22.703 3
5 Natasha Hartsfield - Famous Chicado Lady 22.799 22.799 2
6 Kendyll Seidel - Fancy 21.370 5 26.370 1
7 Taylor Polensky - Frenchmans Joansay 26.383 26.383
8 Isabella Martin - Chic 26.786 26.786
9 Jayci Padgett - Spud 22.341 5 27.341

10 Samantha Cortinas - Blue 23.018 5 28.018
11 Roxanne Scharmen - Estrella 29.306 29.306
12 Kyra Still - Cali 22.163 15 37.163
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8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Charlie Sohrt - ItPaysMoreToWin 15.441 15.441 6
2 Dylan Lowry - Chick® 16.133 16.133 5
3 Ava Clark - Speedy 17.444 17.444 4
4 Garner Henke - Jess Go Easy 17.670 17.670 3
5 Ansleigh Gillett  - Luke 18.177 18.177 2
6 Hadlee McCorkle - Blondie 18.661 18.661 1
7 Kateri Buell - Sasquatch 18.698 18.698
8 Allyson May - Katy 20.402 20.402
9 Faye Whitehead - Charlie 21.033 21.033

10 Raylee Springer 21.291 21.291
11 Sydney Warren - Swinging Teddy 21.771 5 21.771
12 Maysa Barnard - Shooter 22.966 22.966
13 Lexi Santana - Gator 24.002 24.002
14 Eadie Goulet - Stash 28.059 28.059
15 Lilly Jo Moy - Sonny 28.240 28.240
16 Tylee Tuerek - Pistol 28.698 28.698
17 Layne Lowry - Stash 30.509 30.509
18 Kaitlyn Cortinas - Rain 31.210 31.210
19 Mackenzlee Mason - ChicaLinda 121.031 121.031
20 Cutter Gallaway - No Name 84.790A 84.790A

Addison Schneider - Jed NS NS
Sterling Schneider - Jed NS NS
Khiley Everett -Poncho NS NS

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Blake Weekley - Booty (9-11) 15.321 15.321 6
2 Braylin Miller - Dee 15.550 15.550 5
3 Ryan Farrell - Phil 15.601 15.601 4
4 Shada Cline - Lucy 15.643 15.643 3
5 Kelsey Harms - Blitz 15.645 15.645 2
6 Ryan Farrell - Doc 15.917 15.917 1
7 Rilynn Springer 16.017 16.017
8 Blake Weekley - Bo (9-11) 16.113 16.113
9 Rylee Thomas  - Rambo 16.446 16.446

10 Shae Rios - Banker (9-11) 16.521 16.521
11 Aerin Gardner - Starlite 16.543 16.543
12 Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie (9-11) 16.757 16.757
13 Madison Speer - Lady Oh 17.152 17.152
14 Emma Settles -Denali 17.284 17.284
15 Madison Speer - Farmer 17.487 17.487
16 Madison Clark - Cody 17.617 17.617
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17 Khloe Santana - Duchess 17.771 17.771
18 Roxanne Scharmen - Estrella (9-11, Nov) 19.195 19.195
19 Brinley Howard - Reds Wester Flit 16.131 5 21.131
20 Josey James - Frank (9-11) 16.442 5 21.442
21 Kendyll Landrum - A Cowboy Charmer (9-11) 17.076 5 22.076
22 Naia Folmer - Quincy 15.676 10 25.676
23 Ella Woodchich - Corona NS NS

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 McKenzie Speer - Sis 15.366 15.366 6
2 Naomi Brander - George (12-14) 15.575 15.575 5
3 Addy Kardosa - Ruby 15.704 15.704 4
4 Kalli McCoy - Streak 15.850 15.850 3
5 Armorette Dove - Big N Speedy 15.915 15.915 2
6 Kalliy McCoy - Ruby 15.964 15.964 1
7 Ava Garcia - Frenchkissfooledya (12-14) 15.966 15.966
8 Ava Garcia -Flits Easy Cash 16.014 16.014
9 Ava Garcia - Ms Firewater Pepsi (12-14) 16.091 16.091

10 Kenna Thomas 16.255 16.255
11 Madison Thurman - Chic 16.261 16.261
12 Ava Garcia - Civerin Mudduck (12-14) 16.266 16.266
13 Riley Isbell- Peppys Smart Boy 16.282 16.282
14 Kyra Still - Cali 16.330 16.330
15 Katie Blackburn - Frosty 16.331 16.331
16 Kyndell Seidel - Foxy 16.380 16.380
17 Sydney Wren - Gibbs 16.499 16.499
18 Gracie Callaway - Belle 16.559 16.559
19 Naomi Brander - April (12-14) 16.562 16.562
20 Emily Womack - Bentley 16.613 16.613
21 Avery Wardlow - Sunny 16.617 16.617
22 Addy Kardosa - Peaches 16.625 16.625
23 Layla Weaks - Gringo 16.727 16.727
24 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 16.855 16.855
25 Sierra Buell - Sasquatch (12-14) 17.701 17.701
26 Mia Berain - Rose (12-14) 18.514 18.514
27 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy 18.582 18.582
28 Jadyn Denny -Remy 20.692 20.692
29 Gracelyn Simons - Rocket 18.429 5 23.429

Gracie Green - Willie's at the Bar NS NS
Katie Blackburn - Breezy NS NS
McKenzie Speer - Bud NS NS
Greer Stokes - Diesel NS NS

HHBRA Pg #7 Sept 20, 2020



15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Maddie Aasbo - Guy 15.544 15.544 6
2 Selah Farmer - Toasty 15.634 15.634 5
3 Renee Maspero - Firewater 15.742 15.742 4
4 Kennedi Wakefield - Princess of the Bar (15-19) 15.763 15.763 3
5 Alexis Dieckman - Smoke on the Water 15.778 15.778 2
6 Kelan Bode - Stunner 15.798 15.798 1
7 Kennedi Wakefield - KatesIndian Jewel (15-19) 15.845 15.845
8 Selah Farmer - Dinero 15.871 15.871
9 Kelly Roach -JKM Electric 15.986 15.986

10 Sophie Aguado - Hank 16.115 16.115
11 Samantha Doran - Red 16.227 16.227
12 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 16.298 16.298
13 Fawn Schott - Foxy 16.362 16.362
14 Hanah Wittig - Cats a Saint 16.382 16.382
15 Olivia Rogler- Daisy 16.486 16.486
16 Millie Marquart - Krysum Hot Rox (15-19) 16.530 16.530
17 Emory Pierce - Max 16.695 16.695
18 Sophie Aguado - Captain 16.798 16.798
19 Sydney Smith - Jax 16.898 16.898
20 Celee Folmer - Double Shot 16.971 16.971
21 Taylor Polensky - Hammer 17.080 17.080
22 Makayla Benke - Red 17.439 17.439
23 Kenedy Wakefield - Saturday Night Brat (15-19) 17.463 17.463
24 Madison Glenn - Kimber 17.926 17.926
25 Taber Garcia- Chili 15.882 5 20.882
26 Kali Stokes - Chief (15-19) 16.245 5 21.245
27 Sam Doran - Remi 16.404 5 21.404
28 Maddie Aasbo - Spitfire 16.757 5 21.757
29 Millie Marquart - Jess Smooth Famous (15-19) 20.669 5 25.669
30 Brooke Peterson -  Son of a Gunsmoke 15.702 10 25.702

Millie Marquart - Life  Is Good (15-19) NS NS
Landry Wren - Scratchy Hawk Bar NS NS
Zoey Thygesin - Third Cut Blues (15-19) NT NT

20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Carolyn Asmussen - Little Wildcat 15.179 15.179 6
2 Cassidy Rabb - VF Temptations 15.381 15.381 5
3 Callie Morgan - Platinum Crown Royal 15.563 15.563 4
4 Jody McPherson - ST Patty Streak 15.619 15.619 3
5 Sydney Graham - Hauler 15.681 15.681 2
6 Toni Felps - Paris 15.788 15.788 1
7 Kaylee Smith - FC three bars of fire 15.797 15.797
8 Ally Pfeiffer - Cricket 15.854 15.854
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9 Jody McPherson - Gunnin for Fame 15.922 15.922
10 Annika Aasbo - Fritz (20-49) 15.964 15.964
11 Suade Furr - JuJu 15.966 15.966
12 Suade Furr - Echo 16.050 16.050
13 Crystal Wetz - Mikey 16.052 16.052
14 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 16.066 16.066
15 Sydney Graham - May 16.105 16.105
16 Kyrsten Budde- Blackjack 16.158 16.158
17 Alana Cantu Fenti - Flits Target 16.179 16.179
18 Shawna O'Neill - Pearl 16.195 16.195
19 Marjorie Polensky - Dash to Faith 16.234 16.234
20 Nikki Gonzales - Sunfrost Flames 16.303 16.303
21 Jalyn Sivels - Jazz 16.306 16.306
22 Reagan Lowry - Benji 16.341 16.341
23 Natasha Hartsfield -Famous Chicado Lady 16.399 16.399
24 Katie Flores - Annie 16.542 16.542
25 Brandy McBee- Lexus 16.669 16.669
26 Jayci Padgett - Nov Speed 16.684 16.684
27 Marjorie Polensky - Dash of Sugar 16.731 16.731
28 Marla Witek - Chasing Mayhem 16.759 16.759
29 Shylah Love - Hayday Lady Bug 16.828 16.828
30 Natasha Hartsfield -Call Me Mulberry 16.834 16.834
31 Cadi McCorkle - Jacks Pepto Bolt 16.836 16.836
32 Courtney Bailiff - Echo 16.845 16.845
33 Nicole Gramlick - Sharpies Style 16.869 16.869
34 Chad Harris - Thumper 17.007 17.007
35 Mackenzie Ferguson - Kimg Parr Peppy 17.140 17.140
36 Dusty Peveto - Amy 17.260 17.260
37 Heidi Gardner - Hard Mocha 17.353 17.353
38 Nicole Gramlick - Sports Pre Bars 18.163 18.163
39 Tammy Wheeldon - Ima Peppy Smart Doc 18.913 18.913
40 Melinda Bell  - Jess King Me 19.666 19.666
41 Amanda Slaughter - Otoes Two Eyed Zan 15.335 5 20.335
42 Kelli Ann McPherson - BarB Arabella Bug 15.576 5 20.576
43 Nikki Gonsales - One Real Peppy (20-49) 15.852 5 20.852
44 Taylor King 17.210 5 22.210
45 Misty Tuerek - Flits Curly Locks NS NS
46 Kendra Johnson- Epnick NS NS
47 Ashley Hladek - Smart Lil Lena Lady NT NT
48 Marla Witek - Bailey NT NT

50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Kay Blanford - Epic Girl 15.653 15.653 6
2 Renee Turcotte - Blue 15.679 15.672 5

HHBRA Pg #9 Sept 20, 2020



3 Rebecca Rowell -GoogleMeFabulous(50+) 15.679 15.679 4
4 Debbie Rabb - VF Coupfulla Coins 15.691 15.691 3
5 Jeannie Walker - John (50+) 15.819 15.819 2
6 Becky Rossow -Menchacho 16.071 16.071 1
7 Ruby Hodges - Black Betty (50+) 16.073 16.073
8 Shawn Fields - Neat Little Nina (50+) 16.244 16.244
9 Linda Bell - Sunny N75 16.249 16.249

10 Patricia Brander - Riley 16.289 16.289
11 Missy Ainsley - Namgis Beautiful 16.313 16.313
12 Darla Barker - Witchy 16.327 16.327
13 Teddie Harllee - Bigelows Feature (50+) 16.586 16.586
14 Letha Moore - Chillin At the Bar (50+,Nov) 16.719 16.719
15 Lauren McBryde - Ed 16.827 16.827
16 Jacque Woolman - Fortune (50+) 16.899 16.899
17 Judy Teal - Zipper 17.433 17.433
18 Judy Teal - Tangled 17.709 17.709
19 Rocky Haggerty - TJ 18.538 18.538
20 Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 18.580 18.580
21 Kay Blanford - Born Ivory James 15.264 5 20.264
22 Kay Blanford - Epic Angel 15.730 5 20.730
23 Donna Howard - Foxie 16.872 5 21.872
24 Courtney Adair - Toyn with the Guns 17.737 5 22.737
25 Paula Bode - Hughes Patch Badger (50+) 18.941 5 23.941
26 Tina Butler - Smokinhot sunburn 26.863 5 31.863

Patti Welch - Wiskey Girl NT NT
Letha Moore - Apache Silver Sunset (50+) NS NS
Becky Rossow - Emily NS NS
Vonda Pelton - Dashing Bug (50+) NS NS

$1000 Adult Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Megan Gillett 16.663 5 21.663 6

Green Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Shanda Seidel - Jane (Nov,FD) 16.524 16.524 6
2 Charlesee Gallaway - Boomerang (Nov) 16.774 16.774 5
3 Candice McDonald - Hickorita 17.988 17.988 4
4 Roxanne Scharmen - Estrella (9-11, Nov) 19.195 19.195 3

$1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 16.066 16.066 6
2 Becky Rossow - Menchacha 16.071 16.071 5
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3 Linda Bell - Sunny N75 16.249 16.249 4
4 Avery Wardlow - Sunny 16.617 16.617 3
5 Jayci Padgett - Spud 16.684 16.684 2
6 Cheryl Allen - High Tide 16.688 16.688 1
7 Letha Moore - Chillin At the Bar (50+,Nov) 16.719 16.719
8 Natisha Hartfield -Call Me Mulberry 16.834 16.834
9 Codi Mc Corkle - Jacks Pepto Bolt (20-49, Nov, FD)16.836 16.836

10 Becky Rossow - Emily 17.541 17.541
11 Nicole Gramlick - Sport Pre Bars 18.163 18.163
12 Robin Martin - Kimo 18.441 18.441
13 Shanda Seidel - Whiskey (Nov) 15.758 5 20.758

Ashley Hladek - Smart Lil Lena Lady (20-49, Nov) NT NT
Danielle Schubert - StreakinTwoBids (Nov) NS NS
Greer Stokes - Diesel NS NS
Tyler Fitzpatrick - Hands Off My Big Star NS NS

Futurity/Derby Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Kay Blanford - Epic Girl 15.653 15.653 6
2 Shayna Gattis - Shawnestreekinfame (FD) 15.657 15.657 5
3 Kay Blanford - Epic Angel 15.730 15.730 4
4 Catherine Asmussen - Frenchmans Drama 15.791 15.791 3
5 Jody McPherson - Guns for Fame 15.922 15.922 2
6 Suade Furr -JuJu 15.966 15.966 1
7 Suade Furr - Echo 16.050 16.050
8 Koell Rios - Sassy (FD) 16.099 16.099
9 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot 16.330 16.330

10 Natisha Hartfield -Famous Chickado Lady 16.399 16.399
11 Shandra Seidel - Jane 16.524 16.524
12 Koell Rios - KK (FD) 16.593 16.593
13 Natisha Hartfield -Call Me Mulberry 16.834 16.834
14 Codi Mc Corkle - Jacks Pepto Bolt 16.836 16.836
15 Nicole Gramlick - Sport Pre Bars 18.163 18.163
16 Kay Blandford - Born Ivory James 15.264 5 20.264
17 Kelli Ann McPherson - BarB Arabella Bug 15.576 5 20.576
18 Courtney Adair - Toynwiththe guys 17.737 5 22.737
19 Kendyll Seidel - Fancy) 16.209 10 26.209
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OPEN BARRELS  (237 entries)
Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts

1 Carolyn Asmussen - Little Wildcat (20-49) 15.179 15.179 $571.00 6
2 Blake Weekley - Booty (9-11) 15.321 15.321 $411.00 5
4 Kenzie Cook - Fletch N Go 15.329 15.329 $320.00 4
5 McKenzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 15.366 15.366 $274.00 3
6 Cassidy Rabb - VF Temptations (20-49) 15.381 15.381 $228.00 2
7 Charlie Sohrt - ItPaysMoreToWin (8&U) 15.441 15.441 $183.00 1
8 Maddie Aasbo - Guy (15-19) 15.544 15.544 $160.00
9 Braylin Miller - Dee  (9-11) 15.550 15.550 $136.00

10 Callie Morgan - Platinum Crown Royal (20-49) 15.563 15.563
11 Naomi Brander - George (12-14) 15.575 15.575
12 Ryan Farrell - Phil (9-11) 15.601 15.601
13 Jody McPherson - Pretty Woman (20-49) 15.619 15.619
14 Selah Farmer - Toasty (15-19) 15.634 15.634
15 Shada Cline - Lucy (9-11) 15.643 15.643
16 Kelsey Harms - Blitz (r 9-11) 15.645 15.645
17 Kay Blanford - Epic Girl (50+, FD) 15.653 15.653
18 Shayna Gattis - Shawnestreekinfame (FD) 15.657 15.657
19 Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 15.672 15.672

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Rebecca Rowell -GoogleMeFabulous(50+) 15.679 15.679 $477.00 6
2 Sydney Graham - Hauler (20-49) 15.681 15.681 $343.00 5
3 Debbie Rabb -  CoupFulla Coins (50&O) 15.691 15.691 $266.00 4
4 Addy Kardosa -Ruby (12-14) 15.704 15.704 $228.00 3
5 Kay Blanford - Epic Angel (50+, FD) 15.730 15.730 $190.00 2
6 Renee Maspero - Firewater (15-19) 15.742 15.742 $152.00 1
7 Kennedi Wakefield - Princess of the Bar (15-19) 15.763 15.763 $133.00
8 Kenzie Cook - Pistol Gems Lena 15.783 15.783 $114.00
9 Toni Felps - Paris (20-49) 15.788 15.788

10 Catherine Asmussen - Frenchmans Drama (FD) 15.791 15.791
11 Kayla Smith - FC Three Bars of Fire (20-49) 15.797 15.797
12 Kelan Bode - Stunner (15-19) 15.798 15.798
13 Jeannie Walker - John (50+) 15.819 15.819
14 Kennedi Wakefield - KatesIndian Jewel (15-19) 15.845 15.845
15 Kalli McCoy - Streak (12-14) 15.850 15.850
16 Ally Pfeiffer - Cricket (20-49) 15.854 15.854
17 Selah Farmer - Dinero (15-19) 15.871 15.871
18 Estephanie Zermeno - Preferido 15.902 15.902
19 Amanda Slaughter - Famous Is Rolex 15.915 15.915
20 Amorete Dove - Big n Speedy (12-14) 15.915 15.915
21 Ryan Farrell - Doc (9-11) 15.917 15.917
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22 Jody McPherson - Gunnin For Fame (20-49;FD) 15.922 15.922
23 Callie Morgan - Cruise 15.943 15.943
24 Annika Aasbo - Fritz (20-49) 15.964 15.964
25 Kalli McCoy - Ruby (12-14) 15.964 15.964
26 Ava Garcia - Frenchkissfooledya (12-14) 15.966 15.966
27 Suade Furr -JuJu (20-49, FD) 15.966 15.966
28 Rene Krause - Frenchmans Goldee 15.970 15.970
29 Kellie Roach - JKM Electric Eye 15.986 15.986
30 Ava Garcia - Flits Easy Cash (12-14) 16.014 16.014
31 Rilynn Springer - Kissess (9-11) 16.017 16.017
32 Suade Furr - Echo (20-49,FD) 16.050 16.050
33 Crystal Wetz - Mikey (20-49) 16.052 16.052
34 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (20-49, Nov) 16.066 16.066
35 Ashley Specht - Twister Nic Command 16.069 16.069
36 Becky Rossow - Menchacho (50+,Nov) 16.071 16.071
37 Ruby Hodges - Black Betty (50+) 16.073 16.073
38 Ava Garcia - Ms Firewater Pepsi (12-14) 16.091 16.091
39 Koell Rios - Sassy (FD) 16.099 16.099
40 Sydney Graham - May (20-49) 16.105 16.105
41 Blake Weekley - Bo (9-11) 16.113 16.113
42 Sophie Aguado - Hank (15-19) 16.115 16.115
43 Dylan Lowry - Chick (8 & U) 16.133 16.133
44 Kyrsten Budde - Blackjack (20-49) 16.158 16.158
45 Estephanie Zermeno - Big Boy 16.173 16.173

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Alana Cantu Fenti - Flits Target (20-49) 16.179 16.179 $381.00 6
2 Shawna O'Neill - Pearl (20-49) 16.195 16.195 $274.00 5
3 Sam Doran - Red (15-19) 16.227 16.227 $213.00 4
4 Marjorie Polensky  - R Dash to Faith (20-49) 16.234 16.234 $182.00 3
5 Shawn Fields - Neat Little Nina (50+) 16.244 16.244 $152.00 2
6 Linda Bell - Sunny N75 (50+, Nov) 16.249 16.249 $121.00 1
7 Kenna Thomas - Kip (12-14) 16.255 16.255 $107.00
8 Madison Thurmon -  Chic (12-14) 16.261 16.261 $92.00
9 Ava Garcia - Civerin Mudduck (12-14) 16.266 16.266

10 Riley Isbell- Peppys Smart Boy (12-14) 16.282 16.282
11 Patricia Brander - Riley (50+) 16.289 16.289
12 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (r 15-19 ) 16.298 16.298
13 Nikki Gonzales - Sunfrost Flames (20-49) 16.303 16.303
14 Jalyn Sivells - Jazz (20-49) 16.306 16.306
15 Missy Ainsley - Namgis Beautiful (50&O) 16.313 16.313
16 Darla Barker - Witchy (50+) 16.327 16.327
17 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14, FD) 16.330 16.330
18 Katie Blackburn - Frosty (12-14) 16.331 16.331
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19 Zoey Thygesen - TootmyWhistle 16.334 16.334
20 Raegan Lowry - Benji (20-49) 16.341 16.341
21 Sue Breezi - Im Full of Bully 16.342 16.342
22 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 16.362 16.362
23 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky 16.363 16.363
24 Kyndell Seidel - Foxy (12-14) 16.380 16.380
25 Hannah Wittig - Cats A Saint (15-19) 16.382 16.382
26 Natisha Hartfield -FamousChicadoLady (20-49, FD)16.399 16.399
28 Rylee Thomas - Rambo (9-11) 16.446 16.446
29 Olivia Rogler - Daisy (15-19) 16.486 16.486
30 Sydney Wren - Gibbs (12-14) 16.499 16.499
31 Shae Rios - Banker (9-11) 16.521 16.521
32 Shanda Seidel - Jane (Nov,FD) 16.524 16.524
33 Millie Marquart - Krysum Hot Rox (15-19) 16.530 16.530
34 Katie Flores - Annie (20-+49) 16.542 16.542
35 Aerin Gardner - Starlite (9-11) 16.543 16.543
36 Samantha Cortinas - Blue 16.544 16.544
37 JJ Thompson - Mr Streakin Perry 16.544 16.544
38 Gracie Callaway - Belle (12-14) 16.559 16.559
39 Naomi Brander - April (12-14) 16.562 16.562
40 Jody McPherson - Lena 16.562 16.562
41 Dawn Farmer - Mango 16.583 16.583
42 Teddie Harllee - Bigelows Feature (50+) 16.586 16.586
43 Koell Rios - KK (FD) 16.593 16.593
44 Emily Womack - Bentley (12-14) 16.613 16.613
45 Avery Wardlow - Sunny (12-14,Nov) 16.617 16.617
46 Addy Kardosa -Peaches (12-14) 16.625 16.625
47 Amberley Klaehn - Gracie 16.656 16.656
48 Brandi McBee - Lexus (20-49) 16.669 16.669

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1T Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 16.684 16.684 $245.00 5.5
1T Jayci Padgett - Spud (20-49,2000N) 16.684 16.684 $245.00 5.5
3 Cheryll Allen- High Tide (2000N) 16.688 16.688 $160.00 4
4 Emory Pierce - Max (15-19) 16.695 16.695 $137.00 3
5 Kelsey Harms - Lucy 16.717 16.717 $114.00 2
6 Letha Moore - Chillin At the Bar (50+,Nov) 16.719 16.719 $91.00 1

7T Layla Weaks - Gringo (r12-14) 16.727 16.727 $74.50
7T Kyrsten Budde - Tori 16.727 16.727 $74.50
9 Marjorie Polensky - Dash of Sugar (20-49) 16.731 16.731

10 Estephanie Zermeno - BarZ 16.747 16.747
11 Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie (9-11) 16.757 16.757
12 Maria Witek - Chasing Mayhem (20-49) 16.759 16.759
13 Lindye Elrod - Sylvie 16.760 16.760
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14 Shirley  Almond - Nitro 16.770 16.770
15 Charlesee Gallaway - Boomerang (Nov) 16.774 16.774
16 Melissa Berry - French Freckled Liz 16.797 16.797
17 Sophie Aguado - Captain (15-19) 16.798 16.798
18 Lauren McBryde - Ed (50+) 16.827 16.827
19 Shylah Love - HaydayLadyBug (20-49) 16.828 16.828
20 Natisha Hartfield -Call Me Mulberry (20-49,Nov,FD)16.834 16.834
21 Codi Mc Corkle - Jacks Pepto Bolt (20-49, Nov, FD)16.836 16.836
22 Courtney Bailiff - Echo (20-49) 16.845 16.845
23 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) 16.855 16.855
24 Nicole Gramlick - Sharpies Style (20-49) 16.869 16.869
25 Sydney Smith - Jax (r 15-19) 16.898 16.898
26 Jacque Woolman - Fortune (50+) 16.899 16.899
27 Amberley Klaehn - Cooter 16.902 16.902
28 Tiffany Coldwell - PC Frenchman 16.961 16.961
29 Celee Folmer - Double Shot (15-19) 16.971 16.971
30 Serena Walston - Gracie 16.972 16.972
31 Chad Harris - Thumper (20-49) 17.007 17.007
32 Taylor Polensky - Hammer (15-19) 17.080 17.080
33 Mackenzie Ferguson - King Par Peppy (20-49) 17.140 17.140
34 Julia Hoxie - Cruz 17.144 17.144
35 Madison Speer - Lady Oh (9-11) 17.152 17.152
36 Suade Furr -LuLu 17.163 17.163

5D Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 17.206 17.206 $190.00 6
2 Gentri Phillips - Arrow 17.228 17.228 $137.00 5
3 Ashley Hladek - Shez Bucks Maxana 17.234 17.234 $107.00 4
4 Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFire Water N Fame 17.237 17.237 $91.00 3
5 Dusty Peveto - Amy (20-49) 17.260 17.260 $76.00 2
6 Emma Settles - Denali (9-11) 17.284 17.284 $61.00 1
7 Heidi Gardner - Hard Mocha (20-49) 17.353 17.353 $53.00
8 Laurie Morse - ZansMoonJetTwo 17.368 17.368 $46.00
9 Judy Teal -Zipper (50+) 17.433 17.433

10 Makayla Benke - Red (15-19) 17.439 17.439
11 Kenedy Wakefield - Saturday Night Brat (15-19) 17.463 17.463
12 Madison Speer - Farmer (9-11) 17.487 17.487
13 Becky Rossow/Chad Harris - Emily  (50&O,Nov) 17.541 17.541
14 Kinley Klaehn -Nita 17.559 17.559
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15 Madison Clark - Cody (9-11) 17.617 17.617
16 Garner Henke - Jes Go Easy (8&U) 17.670 17.670
17 Sierra Buell - Sasquatch (12-14) 17.701 17.701
18 Judy Teal - Tangled (50&O) 17.709 17.709
19 Khloe Santana - Duchess (9-11) 17.771 17.771
20 Carmella Liles/Kenzie Cook - Pineapples 17.850 17.850
21 Madison Glenn - Kimber (15-19) 17.926 17.926
22 Candice McDonald - Hickorita (Nov) 17.988 17.988
23 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo 18.111 18.111
24 Nicole Gramlick - SportPre Bars (20-49, Nov, FD) 18.163 18.163
25 Fawn Schott - Belle 18.322 18.322
26 Danielle Anderegg - Church 18.331 18.331
27 Robin Martin - Kimo (Nov) 18.441 18.441
28 Mia Berain - Rose (12-14) 18.514 18.514
29 Rocky Haggerty - TJ (50+) 18.538 18.538
30 Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 18.580 18.580
31 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy(12-14 ) 18.582 18.582
32 Tammy Wheeldon - Ima Peppy Smart Doc (20-49)18.913 18.913
33 Brittney Schulte - Mahan 19.192 19.192
34 Roxanne Scharmen - Estrella (9-11, Nov) 19.195 19.195
35 Sofia Lozano - Caddie 19.523 19.523
36 Melinda Bell - jes King Me (20-49) 19.666 19.666
37 Jadyn Denny - Remy (12-14 ) 20.692 20.692
38 Raylee Springer - India (8&U) 21.291 21.291
39 Ashley Specht - Ford Famous 21.843 21.843

Kay Blandford - Ivory James (50+,FD) 15.264 5 NT
Amanda Slaughter - Otoes Two Eyed Zan (20-49) 15.335 5 NT
Kelli Ann McPherson - BarB Arabella Bug (20-49,FD)15.576 5 NT
Naia Folmer - Quincy (9-11) 15.676 10 NT
Brooke Peterson - Gunsmoke (15-19) 15.702 10 NT
Shanda Seidel - Whiskey (Nov) 15.758 5 NT
Alexis Dieckman - Smoke on the Water (15-19) 15.778 5 NT
Nikki Gonzales - One Real Peppy (20-49) 15.852 5 NT
Taber Garcia - Chili (15-19) 15.882 5 NT
Brinley Howard - Reds Western Flit (9-11) 16.131 5 NT
Kyndell Seidel - Fancy (FD) 16.209 10 NT
Kali Stokes - Chief (15-19) 16.245 5 NT
Sam Doran - Remi (15-19) 16.404 5 NT
Josey James - Frank (9-11) 16.442 5 NT
Megan Gillett - Piper (Adult) 16.663 5 NT
Maddie Aasbo - Spitfire (15-19) 16.757 5 NT
Donna Howard - Foxy (50&O) 16.872 5 NT
Cheryl Allen - Classy Cowgirl 17.006 5 NT
Kendyll Lindrum - A Cowboy Charmer (9-11) 17.076 5 NT
Taylor King - Coal (20-49) 17.210 5 NT
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Courtney Adair - Toyn with the Guys (50+;FD) 17.737 5 NT
Sofia Lozano - Pepper 17.833 5 NT
Gracelyn Simons - Rocket (12-14) 18.429 5 NT
Paula Bode - Hughes Patch Badger (50+) 18.941 5 NT
Millie Marquart - Jess Smooth Famous (15-19) 20.669 5 NT
Brittney Haydon - Raleigh 22.843 15 NT
Tina Butler - Smokinhotsunburn (50+) 26.863 5 NT
Alexandra Ojeda - Sassy NT NT
Ashley Hladek - Smart Lil Lena Lady (20-49, Nov) NT NT
Marla Witek - Bailey (20-49) NT NT
Zoey Thygesin - Third Cut Blues (15-19) NT NT
Allison Renfro - Woody Tuff NS NS
Caylee Woodard - Phoenix NS NS
Chelly Zerletti - Sheza Free Runner NS NS
Chelly Zerletti - Streak of Love NS NS
Danielle Anderegg - Ricky Bobby NS NS
Danielle Schubert - LF Strakin Two Bids (2000N) NS NS
Ella Woodchick - Corona (9-11) NS NS
Gracie Greene - Willies at the bar (12-14) NS NS
Greer Stokes - Diesel (12-14,2000N) NS NS
Katie Blackburn - Breezy (12-14) NS NS
Kendra Johnson - Epmick (20-49) NS NS
Khiley Everett - Pancho (8 & U) NS NS
Landry Wren - Scratchy (15-19) NS NS
Letha Moore - Apache Silver Sunset (50+) NS NS
Lindy Elrod - Stinker NS NS
McKinzie Speer - Bud (12-14) NS NS
Millie Marquart - Life  Is Good (15-19) NS NS
Misty Tuerek - Flits Curly Locks (20-49) NS NS
Patti Welch - Wiskey Girl (50&O) NT NT
Tyler Fitzpatrick - Hands off my Bigstar (2000N) NS NS
Vonda Pelton - Dashing Bug (50+) NS NS
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14 & Under Breakaway / Sun Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
1 Josey James - Ima 4.630 4.630 $292.00 6
2 Rilynn Springer - Uno 6.530 6.530 $219.00 5
3 Sydney Wren - Champ 3.910 10 13.910 $146.00 4
4 Emma Settles - Prime Time 28.31 10 38.310 $73.00 3
5 Blake Weekly - Rock NT NT
6 Madison Speer - Lady OH NT NT
7 Ryan Farrell - Pepper NT NT
8 Layla Weaks - Stash NT NT
9 Emily Ward - Fancy NT NT

10 Shada Cline - Peanut NT NT
11 Avery Wardlaw - Short Go Gunner NT NT
12 Braylin Miller - Sunny NT NT
13 McKinzie Speer - Farmer NT NT
14 Jace James - Diesel NT NT
15 Owen Martin - Chapo NT NT
16 Gracie Greene - Jungle Catt NT NT
17 Blake Weekley- Rip NT NT
18 Maddison Thurman - Playboy NT NT
19 Josey James - Oreo NT NT
20 Ryan Farrell - Coach NT NT
21 Barlyn Miller - Speedy NT NT

1 15 & Over Breakaway / Sun Base + Penalty Time Payout Pts
2 Landry Wren - Chica 4.280 4.280 $245.00 6
3 Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey 3.560 10 13.560 $147.00 5
4 Landry Wren - Johnny 6.490 10 16.490 $98.00 4
5 Ashly Specht - Snoopy NT NT
6 Callie Morgan - Whetta NT NT
7 Celee Folmer - Double Shot NT NT
8 Jody McPherson - Sugar NT NT
9 Kelan Bode - Mojo NT NT

10 Kyrsten Budde - Pistol NT NT
11 Tabor Garcia - Pop NT NT
12 Taylor Polensky - Hammer NT NT

Tyler Fitzpatrick - Fat Albert NT NT
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